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VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Angus steers
Imperials Football Club	 5	 Angus steers	 20mo
D Manning F/T	 8	 Angus steers	 18mo
Clearview Angus	 2	 Angus steers	 16-18mo
KL & SA Payne	 57	 Angus steers	 16mo
Ransom Family Trust	 15	 Angus steers	 15-16mo
SN Sargent	 3	 Angus steers	 15mo
MJ & CM Craigie	 4	 Angus steers	 14mo
J Fiorenza	 2	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
Cody Charles	 10	 Angus steers	 12mo
K & L Davis	 15	 Angus steers	 10mo
Mirasole Trust	 7	 Angus steers	 10mo
T & F Logrande	 7	 Angus steers	 9-10mo
RJ & F Nancarrow	 25	 Angus steers	 8-9mo

Beef steers
KL & SA Payne	 1	 Charolais-Murray Grey steer	 32mo
KL & SA Payne	 12	 Charolais-Murray Grey steers	 19-20mo
SN Sargent	 12	 Speckle Park steers	 15mo
SN Sargent	 3	 Murray Grey steers	 15mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 12	 Angus cross steers	 14-16mo
J Fiorenza	 2	 Murray Grey steers	 12-14mo
DW & MJ Rees	 15	 South Devon steers	 12mo
Cody Charles	 1	 Murray Grey steers	 12mo
Hopeland Farm Views	 20	 Murray Grey cross steers	 10-13mo
JB & RL Rowcliffe	 15	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
Pollard Grazing	 10	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
Mark Fisher	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
AD, BG, BD & SA Jones	 4	 Angus cross steers	 10mo
Mark Fisher	 4	 Murray Grey steers	 10mo
DO & LD Martin	 3	 Speckle Park steers	 9mo
Murrayvale Farm	 25	 Charolais steers	 9-10mo
T & F Logrande	 4	 Charolais steers	 9-10mo
DF & J Riegert	 2	 Chargrey steers	 8-10mo
MJ & CS Scott	 40	 Limousin cross steers	 8-9mo
Craig I Cooper	 8	 Murray Grey steers	 6-8mo

Angus heifers
D Manning F/T	 9	 Angus heifers	 18mo
A & M Anfuso	 25	 Angus heifers	 15-17mo
SN Sargent	 4	 Angus heifers	 15mo
MJ & CM Craigie	 8	 Angus heifers	 14mo
J Fiorenza	 2	 Angus heifers	 12-14mo
P Varischetti	 12	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Pollard Grazing	 22	 Angus heifers	 10mo
Mirasole Trust	 3	 Angus heifers	 10mo
RJ & F Nancarrow	 15	 Angus heifers	 8-9mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef heifers
Arley Farm	 10	 Speckle Park heifers	 18-20mo
D Manning F/T	 17	 Droughtmaster cross heifers	 18mo
D Manning F/T	 13	 Blonde d’Aquitaine cross heifers	 18mo
IR & RB Staples 	 8	 Simmental heifers	 18mo
RG Major & Son	 30	 Angus/Murray Grey heifers	 16mo
SN Sargent	 6	 Simmental heifers	 15mo
BJ & CF Prowse	 6	 Angus cross heifers	 14-16mo
Hopeland Farm Views	 20	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 10-13mo
Pollard Grazing	 22	 Angus cross heifers	 10mo
JB & RL Rowcliffe	 10	 Murray Grey heifers	 10mo
AD, BG, BD & SA Jones	 7	 Angus cross heifers	 10mo
Murrayvale Farm	 15	 Charolais heifers	 9-10mo
DF & J Riegert	 3	 Chargrey heifers	 8-10mo
MJ & CS Scott	 35	 Limousin cross heifers	 8-9mo
DW & MJ Rees	 30	 South Devon heifers	 6-8mo
Craig I Cooper	 3	 Murray Grey heifers	 6-8mo

First cross steers
Shade River Dairy Farms	 8	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-18mo
Riverton Farms	 6	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-18mo
RF & L Gardiner	 14	 Angus-Friesian steers	 15mo
Thors Farm	 3	 Angus-Friesian steers	 12-14mo	

PB Harper	 12	 Angus-Friesian steers	 10-12mo

Friesian steers
GY Farmer	 5	 Friesian steers	 20mo
KE Allan	 16	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
Riverton Farms	 6	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
C & R Cherubino	 9	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
C & L Italiano	 25	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
Thors Farm	 20	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo

Mated cows
Riegert Farms	 8 	 Simmental cows, mature, 
			   PTIC to Simmental bull, 
			   due January 31 to April 16, 2025
Riegert Farms	 6 	 Simmental cows, 1st & 2nd calvers, 
			   PTIC to Simmental bull, 
			   due January 31 to April 16, 2025

Bulls
AD, BG, BD & SA Jones	 9	 Angus cross bulls	 10mo

1400 CATTLE

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Thursday.

Enquiries contact your local livestock agent or
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

The sale will be  sequential interfaced  
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Boyanup Store Cattle Sale


